Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction bdal4255d3ac687568556881080f3309526cecc137e70183f0575614b7e1c562
Block 000000000000000001a910c7453b93331e5cc5ba73740a6f1f3d7e5bab2b8d20
546256
Timestamp 50643-02-05 15:13:20 utc
Confirmations 295595
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PVPBa365JuXv95YmNPZQyQxR7fzr4hBaa

#0 via 390589al024ea8b7el23...[0]

Output 1PVPBa365JuXv95YmNPZQyQxR7fzr4hBaa

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00002856 BSV

0.00002856 BSV

0.00002646 BSV

0 BSV

0.00002646 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-26 15:47:02 utc
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